Junior Cartridge
CATALOG
2
INDEX
General Application Junior Cartridge filters
PES membrane
Bio-Burden Reduction Junior Cartridge filters
PES membrane

Material used to produce filter media and hardware are safe for use in contact with foodstuffs in
accordance with EU Directives 10/2011.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product
Type
Membrane
Type
Removal
Rating Application Size Diameter Endcap Inner Core
Sealing
Material
Connection
Support
Revision
CMK=
Mini
Pleated
Cartridge
PS = PES     G =
Gen
Purpose
0 = Rev.0
Eg.=> CMKPS0010GHHOSW6PBY0
0010=0.1um
0020=0.2um
0045=0.45um
0065=0.65um
0080=0.8um
0120=1.2um
HH=500cm²
SS=1000cm²
DD=1500cm²
LL=2100cm²
W6=116 w/o locking groove
Y6=116 w/ locking groove
08=118 double o-ring
W8=118  w/ short lugs
Y8=118 w/longlugs
T2=1/2"NPT threaded
03=123 double o-ring
06=126 double o-ring
1TC=1"TC
M8= 80mm skirting
T1=1/2"TC
B1=1/2"BSP-T
B=Buna-N
E=EPDM
S=Silicone
V=Viton
Y= With SS
reinforced
P=PPOF=OD:56mm
4
Bio-Burden Reduction Junior Cartridge filters/PES membrane
CMK Bio-Burden Reduction Grade Filter Polyethersulfone Junior Cartridge are 100%
integrity tested; ensures bio-burden and small particle removal in a wide range of
food&beverage, biological liquids, and intermediate bulk pharmaceutical fluids. The CMK
Series is constructed of single layer hydrophilic asymmetric polyethersulfone membrane. It
offers broad chemical compatibility, high flow rates at low pressure drops, and low extractables.
Typical Applications
• Cell Culture Media
• Large Volume Parenterals(LVP's)
• Pharmaceutical Bulk Chemical Solutions
• Diagnostics
• Blood and Serum Fractions
• Purified Water
• Beer, Wine and Spirits
• Juice & Soft Drinks
• Bottled Water
Filter Area
HH:  500cm² SS: 1000cm²
DD: 1500cm²    LL:  2100cm²
Integrity Test Specifications

Material used to produce filter media and hardware are safe for use in contact with foodstuffs in
accordance with EU Directives 10/2011.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product
Type
Membrane
Type
Removal
Rating Application Size Diameter Endcap Inner Core
Sealing
Material
Connection
Support
Revision
CMK=
Mini
Pleated
Cartridge
PS = PES     B =
Low
Bio
0 = Rev.0
Eg.=> CMKPS0020BHHOSW6PBY0
0020=0.2um
0045=0.45um
0065=0.65um
HH=500cm²
SS=1000cm²
DD=1500cm²
LL=2100cm²
W6=116 w/o locking groove
Y6=116 w/ locking groove
08=118 double o-ring
W8=118  w/ short lugs
Y8=118 w/longlugs
T2=1/2"NPT threaded
03=123 double o-ring
06=126 double o-ring
1TC=1"TC
M8= 80mm skirting
T1=1/2"TC
B1=1/2"BSP-T
B=Buna-N
E=EPDM
S=Silicone
V=Viton
Y= With SS
reinforced
P=PPOF=OD:56mm
6
Sterilizing Junior Cartridge filters/PES membrane
CMK sterilizing Grade Filter Polyethersulfone Cartridge are 100% integrity tested; it is
constructed of double layer hydrophilic asymmetric polyethersulfone membrane. It offers broad
chemical compatibility, high flow rates at low pressure drops, and low extractables.
Typical Applications
• Cell Culture Media
• Large Volume Parenterals(LVP's)
• Pharmaceutical Bulk Chemical Solutions
• Diagnostics
• Blood and Serum Fractions
• Purified Water
• Beer, Wine and Spirits
• Juice & Soft Drinks
• Bottled Water
Filter Area
HH:  500cm² SS: 1000cm²
DD: 1500cm²    LL:  2100cm²
Integrity Test Specifications
Water wetted membrane

Material used to produce filter media and hardware are safe for use in contact with foodstuffs in
accordance with EU Directives 10/2011.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product
Type
Membrane
Type
Removal
Rating Application Size Diameter Endcap Inner Core
Sealing
Material
Connection
Support
Revision
CMK=
Mini
Pleated
Cartridge
PS = PES     S =
Ster
Grade
0 = Rev.0
Eg.=> CMKPS0201SHHOSW6PBY0
HH=500cm²
SS=1000cm²
DD=1500cm²
LL=2100cm²
W6=116 w/o locking groove
Y6=116 w/ locking groove
08=118 double o-ring
W8=118  w/ short lugs
Y8=118 w/longlugs
T2=1/2"NPT threaded
03=123 double o-ring
06=126 double o-ring
1TC=1"TC
M8= 80mm skirting
T1=1/2"TC
B1=1/2"BSP-T
B=Buna-N
E=EPDM
S=Silicone
V=Viton
Y= With SS
reinforced
P=PP0201=0.1/0.2um
0601=0.1/0.65um
0402=0.2/0.45um
0602=0.2/0.65um
0604=0.45/0.65um
0804=0.45/0.8um
OF=OD:56mm
8
Bio-burden  Reduction Junior Cartridge filters
Hydrophobic PTFE membrane
CMK Grade Filter hydrophobic PTFE cartridge are 100% integrity tested; it is
constructed of single layer sterilizing expanded polytetrofluoroethylene membrane. It
offers broad chemical compatibility, higher filter area with high flow rates at low pressure
drops, and low extractables.
Benefits
• 100% integrity tested
• FDA food contact compliant
• Thermal bonding
• Non-fiber releasing
Filter Area
HH:  500cm²  SS: 1000cm²
DD: 1500cm²   LL:  2100cm²
Integrity Test Specifications Maximum Operating Parameters
-Differential Pressure

Material used to produce filter media and hardware are safe for use in contact with foodstuffs in
accordance with EU Directives 10/2011.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product
Type
Membrane
Type
Removal
Rating Application Size Diameter Endcap Inner Core
Sealing
Material
Connection
Support
Revision
CMK=
Mini
Pleated
Cartridge
PT =
PTFE
phobic
B =
Low
Bio
0 = Rev.0
Eg.=> CMKPT0020BHHOSW6PBY0
HH=500cm²
SS=1000cm²
DD=1500cm²
LL=2100cm²
W6=116 w/o locking groove
Y6=116 w/ locking groove
08=118 double o-ring
W8=118  w/ short lugs
Y8=118 w/longlugs
T2=1/2"NPT threaded
03=123 double o-ring
06=126 double o-ring
1TC=1"TC
M8= 80mm skirting
T1=1/2"TC
B1=1/2"BSP-T
B=Buna-N
E=EPDM
S=Silicone
V=Viton
Y= With SS
reinforced
P=PP0020=0.2um OF=OD:56mm
10
General Application Junior Cartridge filters
Hydrophobic PTFE membrane
CMK Grade Filter hydrophobic PTFE cartridge are 100% integrity tested; it is
constructed of single layer sterilizing expanded polytetrofluoroethylene membrane. It
offers broad chemical compatibility, higher filter area with high flow rates at low pressure
drops, and low extractables.
Benefits
• 100% integrity tested
• FDA food contact compliant
• Thermal bonding
• Non-fiber releasing
Filter Area
HH:  500cm² SS: 1000cm²
DD: 1500cm²    LL:  2100cm²
Integrity Test Specifications Maximum Operating Parameters
-Differential Pressure
•Forward 80 psid (5.5 barg) at 20°C (68°F)
•Reverse 40 psid (3.1 barg) at 44°C (75°F)
Sanitization/Sterilization
• In-line Steam 135°C(275°F), 30 min, 150
cycles
-Operating Temperature 82°C(180°F) at 10 psid
(6.9 barg)

Material used to produce filter media and hardware are safe for use in contact with foodstuffs in
accordance with EU Directives 10/2011.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product
Type
Membrane
Type
Removal
Rating Application Size Diameter Endcap Inner Core
Sealing
Material
Connection
Support
Revision
CMK=
Mini
Pleated
Cartridge
PT =
PTFE phobic
G =
Gen
Purpose
0 = Rev.0
Eg.=> CMKPT0010GHHOSW6PBY0
HH=500cm²
SS=1000cm²
DD=1500cm²
LL=2100cm²
W6=116 w/o locking groove
Y6=116 w/ locking groove
08=118 double o-ring
W8=118  w/ short lugs
Y8=118 w/longlugs
T2=1/2"NPT threaded
03=123 double o-ring
06=126 double o-ring
1TC=1"TC
M8= 80mm skirting
T1=1/2"TC
B1=1/2"BSP-T
B=Buna-N
E=EPDM
S=Silicone
V=Viton
Y= With SS
reinforced
P=PP0010=0.1um
0020=0.2um
0045=0.45um
0065=0.65um
0100=1.0um
0300=3.0um
0500=5.0um
OF=OD:56mm
12
General Application Junior Cartridge filters
Nylon 6,6 membrane
CMK Pleated Cartridge Filters with Nylon 66 membrane are 100% integrity tested; it is
constructed of single layer hydrophilic nylon66 membrane. It offers broad chemical
compatibility, higher filter area with high flow rates at low pressure drops, and low
extractables.
Benefits
• 100% integrity tested
• FDA food contact compliant
• Thermal bonding
• Non-fiber releasing

Material used to produce filter media and hardware are safe for use in contact with foodstuffs in
accordance with EU Directives 10/2011.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product
Type
Membrane
Type
Removal
Rating Application Size Diameter Endcap Inner Core
Sealing
Material
Connection
Support
Revision
CMK=
Mini
Pleated
Cartridge
NY =
Nylon
G =
Gen
Purpose
0 = Rev.0
Eg.=> CMKNY0010GHHOSW6PBY0
HH=500cm²
SS=1000cm²
DD=1500cm²
LL=2100cm²
W6=116 w/o locking groove
Y6=116 w/ locking groove
08=118 double o-ring
W8=118  w/ short lugs
Y8=118 w/longlugs
T2=1/2"NPT threaded
03=123 double o-ring
06=126 double o-ring
1TC=1"TC
M8= 80mm skirting
T1=1/2"TC
B1=1/2"BSP-T
B=Buna-N
E=EPDM
S=Silicone
V=Viton
Y= With SS
reinforced
P=PP0010=0.1um
0020=0.2um
0045=0.45um
0065=0.65um
0100=1.0um
OF=OD:56mm
14
General Application Junior Cartridge filters
Hydrophilic PTFE membrane
CMK Pleated Cartridge Filters with hydrophilic PTFE membrane are 100% integrity
tested; it is constructed of single layer hydrophilic PTFE membrane. It offers broad
chemical compatibility, higher filter area with high flow rates at low pressure drops,
and low extractables.
Benefits
• 100% integrity tested
• FDA food contact compliant
• Thermal bonding
• Non-fiber releasing

Material used to produce filter media and hardware are safe for use in contact with foodstuffs in
accordance with EU Directives 10/2011.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product
Type
Membrane
Type
Removal
Rating Application Size Diameter Endcap Inner Core
Sealing
Material
Connection
Support
Revision
CMK=
Mini
Pleated
Cartridge
PH =
PTFE philic
G =
Gen
Purpose
0 = Rev.0
Eg.=> CMKPH0010GHHOSW6PBY0
HH=500cm²
SS=1000cm²
DD=1500cm²
LL=2100cm²
W6=116 w/o locking groove
Y6=116 w/ locking groove
08=118 double o-ring
W8=118  w/ short lugs
Y8=118 w/longlugs
T2=1/2"NPT threaded
03=123 double o-ring
06=126 double o-ring
1TC=1"TC
M8= 80mm skirting
T1=1/2"TC
B1=1/2"BSP-T
B=Buna-N
E=EPDM
S=Silicone
V=Viton
Y= With SS
reinforced
P=PP0010=0.1um
0020=0.2um
0045=0.45um
0065=0.65um
0100=1.0um
OF=OD:56mm
16
Junior Cartridge filters

Material used to produce filter media and hardware are safe for use in contact with foodstuffs in
accordance with EU Directives 10/2011.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product
Type
Membrane
Type
Removal
Rating Application Size Diameter Endcap Inner Core
Sealing
Material
Connection
Support
Revision
CMK=
Mini
Pleated
Cartridge
PP =
Polypro
G =
Gen
Purpose
0 = Rev.0
Eg.=> CMKPP0060GHHOSW6PBY0
HH=500cm²
SS=1000cm²
DD=1500cm²
LL=2100cm²
W6=116 w/o locking groove
Y6=116 w/ locking groove
08=118 double o-ring
W8=118  w/ short lugs
Y8=118 w/longlugs
T2=1/2"NPT threaded
03=123 double o-ring
06=126 double o-ring
1TC=1"TC
M8= 80mm skirting
T1=1/2"TC
B1=1/2"BSP-T
B=Buna-N
E=EPDM
S=Silicone
V=Viton
Y= With SS
reinforced
P=PP0060=0.6um
0100=1.0um
0300=3.0um
0500=5.0um
0700=7.0um
1000=10.0um
2000=20.0um
3000=30.0um
5000=50.0um
P =
Premier
OF=OD:56mm
While every precaution has been taken in the preparation of this catalog, data are subject to change without notice. Results in specific application of GVS
products may vary according to the conditions and applications. GVS assumes no responsability for demage resulting from incorrect use of our products.
WORLDWIDE
EUROPE
Italy Office
Headquarters
GVS S.p.A.
Via Roma 50
40069 Zola Predosa (BO) - Italy
Tel. +39 051 6176311
Russia
GVS Russia LLC.
Profsoyuznaya Street, 25-A, office 102